92318 Neumarkt in der Oberpfalz
Top Lage! Helle BUro-/Kanzlei-/Praxisraume in bester Lage
von Neumarkt

Flachen & Zimmer

Nutzflache
Gesamtflache
Biroflache

Zustand

Verkaufstatus

chijor gJET2 ;wfm,l iEhE

75 m?
75 m?
75 m?

offen

Preise & Kosten

Netto-Kaltmiete
Kaltmiete
Warmmiete
Nebenkosten
Heizkosten enthalten
Betriebskosten netto

Allgemeine Infos

verfligbar ab

800 €
800 €
1.200 €
400 €

400 €

sofort

800 €

Kaltmiete

75 m?

Gesamtflache
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